PLC - Flexible IO Solution
1www.selec.com
Flexys Panel TX4 / Flexys Rail
Display Specications
Display
No. of Keys
Flexys Panel TX4 Flexys Rail
LCD (backlight)

Accessories
Flexys Panel TX4 / Flexys Rail PLC - Flexible IO Solution
Ordering Information
Product Code Certification
FL-TX4-DI04-PS-230V
FL-TX4-DI04-PS-24V
FL-TX4-LG-1-1-1
FL-RL-DI04-PS-24V
FL-RL-BS-6
FL-RL-LG-1-1-1
FL-RL-PS-230V RoHS in Process
AC-USB-RS485-03 (USB to 6 Pin RJ25 Jack)
AC-USB-RS485-02 (USB to 2 Pin Open Wire)
Accessories for Communication
Expansion Module Cables & Adapter
ACH-004 (6 Pin to 6 Pin RJ25 Jack) for Expansion only (Cable)
IAC-  OEXP-03 (Port Expansion adapter)
Window-Based Software for Ladder Programming
ACD-005
1) RLYMD-1-S4-1CO-24VDC  : 4 Channel 1 Change Over Relay module
2) RLYMD-1-S4-2CO-24VDC  : 4 Channel 2 Change Over Relay module
3) RLYMD-2-S8-1CO-24VDC  : 8 Channel 1 Change Over Relay module
4) RLYMD-2-S8-2CO-24VDC  : 8 Channel 2 Change Over Relay module
5)  :        ERLYMD-2-1-S8-1CO-24V 8 Channel 1 Change Over Communication based Relay Module
Relay Module
Expansion Modules on Master RS485 / Proprietary Port
EXP- FLEX 2M : Expansion Module on Master RS485 (I/O same as Flexys I/O Cards)